
Valgamaa MV rannamaadluses &Pedeli rannamaadlus

Valga, 11.06.2023

Category

Pedeli Rannamaadlus 
Pairing master Weight class

36kg
Competition Sheet
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1 Jan Jasper Solbaja Sumotori
0:01

12

0:01

03 LL
 0  1  0  0  1 3

2 Gabriel Reiljan SK 1Piir
VP 3:1

21 LL

VP 3:2

23
 2  4  0  0  6 1

3 Iljas Bülbül SK 1Piir
LL

GS 3:0

21

0:01

12
 1  3  0  1  5 2
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